
MENU
STARTERS

BUFFALO CAULIFLOWER WINGS
IN BUFFALO SAUCE (VE/ GFO)

HAM HOCK & PICALILLI TERRINE
WITH CRISPBREADS

CLASSIC PRAWN COCKTAIL 
WITH BROWN BREAD & FRESH LEMON
(GFO)

JALEPENO POPPERS
WITH A CHILLI SAUCE

SOUP OF THE DAY
WITH CRUSTY BREAD (VE/GFO)

5.95

5.95

5.95

4.95

5.95

SIDES 

ALL £2.95
FRIES | CHUNKY CHIPS | MASH | SEASONAL
VEGETABLES | GARLIC BREAD | ONION
RINGS  

MAINS 

PIE OF THE DAY

BEEF LASAGNE

SOUP OF THE DAY & TOASTIE
WITH A MELTING CHEESE TOASTIE (V/GFO)

HAM, EGG & CHIPS

MARGHERITA PIZZA
VEGAN OPTION ALSO AVAILABLE (VE)(GFO)

WITH ROASTED ROOT VEGETABLES

WITH CHUNKY CHIPS & FARM SHOP EGGS
(GFO)

WITH SALAD GARNISH

HEARTY CASSEROLE OF THE DAY
WITH CREAMY MASH (GFO)

JACKETS 
CHEESE & BEANS | TUNA MAYO | 
CHICKEN MAYO & SWEETCORN | SMOKEY CHILLI 
(ALL JACKETS GFO)
*

JACKETS

UPGRADE YOUR MAIN

+£6.95

+£4.95

+£5.95

+£3.50

+£6.95

+5.95

SERVED WITH PICKLED VEGETABLES,
HUMMUS & FLAT BREAD

CHICKEN KEBAB

BANGKOK BAD BOY BURGER
SERVED WITH FRIES (VE)

BEER BATTERED FISH & CHIPS
WITH TARTARE SAUCE (LARGE PORTION)

SCAMPI & CHIPS
8 PIECES OF SCAMPI. SERVED WITH GARDEN
PEAS & TARTARE SAUCE

2 MAINS FOR £14.95 OR £9.95 EACH
MONDAY - SATURDAY 12 - 8 PM

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

CRISPY TOFU 

LOCALLY SOURCED SAUSAGE & MASH
WITH GRAVY & CRISPY ONIONS

LAMBS LIVER & BACON

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER
WITH FRENCH FRIES

WITH CROUTONS AND FRESH PARMESAN (GFO)

WITH CREAMY MASH (GFO)

WITH A SESAME & SPRING ONION STIR FRIED
UDON NOODLES (VE)

CRISPY CHILLI CHICKEN
WITH CHILLI NOODLES & SPRING ONIONS

PARNSIP & CRANBERRY BAKE
WITH SEASONAL VEGETABLES & GRAVY (VE)

CLASSIC SUET PUDDING
SERVED WITH MASH, VEGETABLES & GRAVY

THE OAK BAR CHEESEBURGER
WITH CHEESE & BACON. SERVED WITH FRIES


